8/23/2023 11:03:01 AM

Route:
Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

6:43 am
7:03 am
7:03 am
7:04 am
7:05 am
7:06 am
7:07 am
7:10 am
7:13 am
7:14 am
7:15 am
7:16 am
7:18 am
7:20 am
7:21 am
7:22 am
7:26 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:31 am
7:32 am
7:32 am
7:34 am
7:37 am

Ficsd Bus AM
BARNIANG

151628

GARAGE
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

First Planning Solutions

Bus Stop Locations For BARN 1AM BARNARD AM 23-24

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

SEACOAST BUS LOT
EXETER RD [E]

111 Exeter Road [E]
104 EXETER RD [E]

81 EXETER ROAD [E]
10 LOCUST ST [S]

77 LOCUST ST [SW]

7 EXETER RD [E]

9 HIGHLAND ROAD [N]
29 HIGHLAND RD [N}
46 HIGHLAND RD [N]
60 HIGHLAND RD [NE]
97 HIGHLAND RD [E]
23 WOODMAN RD [W]
87 WOODMAN RD [SW]
95 WOODMAN RD [SW]
291 MAIN AVE [NE]
251 MAIN AVE [NE]
240 MAIN AVE [N]

10 JEWELL ST [W]

18 JEWELL ST [W]

33 JEWELL ST [w]

46 JEWELL ST [W]

71 JEWELL ST [NW]

4 WHITEHALL RD [NE]
BARNARD SCHOOL

Start Time:
End Time:
Total Time:
Distance:

Total Riders: 41

Max Load: 41
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1
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8/23/2023 11:03:01 AM

2" Bus-AM

Route: jsiisindsiiet

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:46 am
7:47 am
7:48 am
7:48 am
7:50 am
7:52 am
7:52 am
7:53 am
7:54 am
7:54 am
7:58 am
7:58 am
8:01 am
8:04 am
8:04 am
8:05 am
8:05 am
8:07 am
8:07 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:13 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:40 am

151628

SCHL
START
STOP
§TOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
§TOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
sTOP
END
DEST
GARAGE

Start Time;
End Time:

Total Time
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A

BARNARD SCHOOL
92 HILLDALE AVE [NW]
112 HILLDALE AVE [N]
124 HILLDALE AVE [N]
200 HILLDALE AVE [N]

43 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
44 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
48 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
98 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
27 AMESBURY ROAD [SW]

15 CURRIER ST [N]
5 CURRIER ST [N]
131 CHASE RD [SE]
21 CHASE RD [SE]

7 CHASE RD [SE]

10 SOUTH RD [E]

16 SOUTH RD [E]

47 MAIN AVE [N]

28 MAIN AVE [N]

129 MAIN AVE [SW]
171 MAIN AVE [SW]
182 MAIN AVE [SW]
194 MAIN AVE [SW]
BARNARD SCHOOL
SEACOAST BUS LOT

First Planning Solutions
Bus Stop Locations For BARN 2AM BARNARD AM 23-24

Total Riders: 44

Max Load: 44
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1
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8/23/2023 11:03:47 AM

157 Bus PM

Route: et

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

1:58 pm
2:30 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:42 pm
2:45 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
2:52 pm
2:53 pm
2:54 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:05 pm
3:09 pm

151628

GARAGE
ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP |
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
SCHL

Start Time;
End Time:
Total Time
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

SEACOAST BUS LOT
BARNARD SCHOOL
111 Exeter Road [E]
104 EXETER RD [E]

81 EXETER ROAD [E}
10 LOCUST ST [S]

77 LOCUST ST [SW]

7 EXETER RD [E]

9 HIGHLAND ROAD [N]
29 HIGHLAND RD [N]
46 HIGHLAND RD [N]
60 HIGHLAND RD [NE]
97 HIGHLAND RD [E]
23 WOODMAN RD [W]
87 WOODMAN RD [SW]
95 WOODMAN RD [SW]
291 MAIN AVE [NE]
251 MAIN AVE [NE]
240 MAIN AVE [N]

10 JEWELL ST [W]

18 JEWELL ST [W]

33 JEWELL ST [W]

46 JEWELL ST [W]

71 JEWELL ST [NW]

4 WHITEHALL RD [SW]
BARNARD SCHOOL

First Planning Solutions
Bus Stop Locations For BARN 1PM BARNARD PM 23-24

Total Riders: 41

Max Load: 41
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

41
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8/23/2023 11:03:47 AM

2 Bus PM

Route: chusiii=R0

Bus:
Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:34 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:38 pm
3:39 pm
3:41 pm
3:42 pm
3:47 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm
3:49 pm
4:11 pm

151628

ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
GARAGE

First Planning Solutions
Bus Stop Locations For BARN 2PM BARNARD PM 23-24

Start Time:
End Time:

Total Time
Distance:

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

BARNARD SCHOOL
92 HILLDALE AVE [NW]
112 HILLDALE AVE [N]
124 HILLDALE AVE [N]
200 HILLDALE AVE [N]
43 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
44 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
98 LONE GOOSE RD [W]
15 CURRIER ST [N]

5 CURRIER ST [N]

131 CHASE RD [SE]

21 CHASE RD [SE]

7 CHASE RD [SE]

10 SOUTH RD [E]

16 SOUTH RD [E]

47 MAIN AVE [N]

28 MAIN AVE [N]

129 MAIN AVE [SW]

171 MAIN AVE [SW]

182 MAIN AVE [SW]

194 MAIN AVE [SW]
SEACOAST BUS LOT

Total Riders: 44

Max Load: 44
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

44
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