First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For BARN 1AM BARNARD AM 23-24

22.40 mi.

First Bus AM

Route: 151628

Driver: Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Start Time: 06:43 am End Time: 07:37 am Total Time: 53:15

Distance:

Total Riders: 41
Max Load: 41
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

	3		ii on iiiion		
			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
6:43 am	GARAGE	SEACOAST BUS LOT			
7:03 am	START	EXETER RD [E]			
7:03 am	STOP	111 Exeter Road [E]		2	
7:04 am	STOP	104 EXETER RD [E]		2	
7:05 am	STOP	81 EXETER ROAD [E]		1	
7:06 am	STOP	10 LOCUST ST [S]		1	
7:07 am	STOP	77 LOCUST ST [SW]		2	
7:10 am	STOP	7 EXETER RD (E)		2	
7:13 am	STOP	9 HIGHLAND ROAD [N]		1	
7:14 am	STOP	29 HIGHLAND RD [N]		3	
7:15 am	STOP	46 HIGHLAND RD [N]		1	
7:16 am	STOP	60 HIGHLAND RD [NE]		4	
7:18 am	STOP	97 HIGHLAND RD [E]		1	
7:20 am	STOP	23 WOODMAN RD [W]		2	
7:21 am	STOP	87 WOODMAN RD [SW]		2	
7:22 am	STOP	95 WOODMAN RD [SW]		1	
7:26 am	STOP	291 MAIN AVE [NE]		1	
7:27 am	STOP	251 MAIN AVE [NE]		1	
7:28 am	STOP	240 MAIN AVE [N]		2	
7:29 am	STOP	10 JEWELL ST [W]		3	
7:30 am	STOP	18 JEWELL ST [W]		3	
7:31 am	STOP	33 JEWELL ST [W]		1	
7:32 am	STOP	46 JEWELL ST [W]		2	
7:32 am	STOP	71 JEWELL ST [NW]		1	
7:34 am	STOP	4 WHITEHALL RD [NE]		2	
7:37 am	DEST	BARNARD SCHOOL			41

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For BARN 2AM BARNARD AM 23-24

and Bus AM

Route: **SABNAM**Bus: 151628

Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Start Time; 07:46 am End Time: 08:40 am Total Time 54:13

Distance: 24.91 mi.

Total Riders: 44 Max Load: 44

Route Days: MTWHF Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

211101 01311 011 11111011							
			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off		
7:46 am	SCHL	BARNARD SCHOOL					
7:47 am	START	92 HILLDALE AVE [NW]		4			
7:48 am	STOP	112 HILLDALE AVE [N]		5			
7:48 am	STOP	124 HILLDALE AVE [N]		1			
7:50 am	STOP	200 HILLDALE AVE [N]		2			
7:52 am	STOP	43 LONE GOOSE RD [W]		2			
7:52 am	STOP	44 LONE GOOSE RD [W]		2			
7:53 am	STOP	48 LONE GOOSE RD [W]		1			
7:54 am	STOP	98 LONE GOOSE RD [W]		3			
7:54 am 5	STOP	27 AMESBURY ROAD [SW]		1			
7:58 am	STOP	15 CURRIER ST [N]		2			
7:58 am	STOP	5 CURRIER ST [N]		3			
8:01 am S	STOP	131 CHASE RD [SE]		2			
8:04 am 5	STOP	21 CHASE RD [SE]		1			
8:04 am 5	STOP	7 CHASE RD [SE]		2			
8:05 am S	STOP	10 SOUTH RD [E]		1			
8:05 am S	STOP	16 SOUTH RD [E]		1			
8:07 am S	STOP	47 MAIN AVE [N]		4			
8:07 am S	STOP	28 MAIN AVE [N]		2			
8:12 am S	STOP	129 MAIN AVE [SW]		1			
8:13 am S	STOP	171 MAIN AVE [SW]		2			
8:13 am S	STOP	182 MAIN AVE [SW]		1			
8:14 am E	END	194 MAIN AVE [SW]		1			
8:15 am D	DEST	BARNARD SCHOOL			44		
8:40 am	GARAGE	SEACOAST BUS LOT		100			

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For BARN 1PM BARNARD PM 23-24

1ST BUS PM

Route: **BASMAN**Bus: 151628

Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Start Time: 01:58 pm End Time: 03:09 pm Total Time 71:19 Distance: 27.38 mi. Total Riders: 41
Max Load: 41
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Dalasas	Clar On	Ti NI/A
Driver	Sign-Un	ı Time:N/A

		•	Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off
1:58 pm	GARAGE	SEACOAST BUS LOT			
2:30 pm	ORIGIN	BARNARD SCHOOL		41	
2:35 pm	STOP	111 Exeter Road [E]			2
2:36 pm	STOP	104 EXETER RD [E]			2
2:37 pm	STOP	81 EXETER ROAD [E]			1
2:38 pm	STOP	10 LOCUST ST [S]			1
2:39 pm	STOP	77 LOCUST ST [SW]			2
2:42 pm	STOP	7 EXETER RD [E]			2
2:45 pm	STOP	9 HIGHLAND ROAD [N]			1
2:46 pm	STOP	29 HIGHLAND RD [N]			3
2:47 pm	STOP	46 HIGHLAND RD [N]			1
2:48 pm	STOP	60 HIGHLAND RD [NE]			4
2:50 pm	STOP	97 HIGHLAND RD [E]			1
2:52 pm	STOP	23 WOODMAN RD [W]			2
2:53 pm	STOP	87 WOODMAN RD [SW]			2
2:54 pm	STOP	95 WOODMAN RD [SW]			1
2:58 pm	STOP	291 MAIN AVE [NE]			1
2:59 pm	STOP	251 MAIN AVE [NE]			1
3:00 pm	STOP	240 MAIN AVE [N]			2 3
3:01 pm	STOP	10 JEWELL ST [W]			
3:02 pm	STOP	18 JEWELL ST [W]			3
3:03 pm	STOP	33 JEWELL ST [W]			1
3:04 pm	STOP	46 JEWELL ST [W]			2
3:05 pm	STOP	71 JEWELL ST [NW]			1
3:05 pm	END	4 WHITEHALL RD [SW]			2
3:09 pm	SCHL	BARNARD SCHOOL			

First Planning Solutions Bus Stop Locations For BARN 2PM BARNARD PM 23-24

2nd Bus PM

Route: #ARM SPM Bus: 151628

Driver:

Anchor: BARNARD SCHOOL

Start Time: 03:15 pm End Time: 04:11 pm Total Time 56:29 Distance: 24.80 mi. Total Riders: 44
Max Load: 44
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day: Monday

Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A

Driver digit-Off Time.N/A		Univer aigr	briver sign-On Time:N/A				
			Distance	Pick Up	Drop Off		
3:15 pm	ORIGIN	BARNARD SCHOOL		44			
3:16 pm	START	92 HILLDALE AVE [NW]			4		
3:17 pm	STOP	112 HILLDALE AVE [N]			5		
3:19 pm	STOP	124 HILLDALE AVE [N]			1		
3:20 pm	STOP	200 HILLDALE AVE [N]			2		
3:23 pm	STOP	43 LONE GOOSE RD [W]			4		
3:24 pm	STOP	44 LONE GOOSE RD [W]			1		
3:25 pm	STOP	98 LONE GOOSE RD [W]			3		
3:30 pm	STOP	15 CURRIER ST [N]			2		
3:31 pm	STOP	5 CURRIER ST [N]			4		
3:34 pm	STOP	131 CHASE RD [SE]			2		
3:37 pm	STOP	21 CHASE RD [SE]			1 -		
3:38 pm	STOP	7 CHASE RD [SE]			2		
3:38 pm	STOP	10 SOUTH RD [E]			1		
3:39 pm	STOP	16 SOUTH RD [E]			1		
3:41 pm	STOP	47 MAIN AVE [N]			4		
3:42 pm	STOP	28 MAIN AVE [N]			2		
3:47 pm	STOP	129 MAIN AVE [SW]			1		
3:48 pm	STOP	171 MAIN AVE [SW]			2		
3:49 pm	STOP	182 MAIN AVE [SW]			1		
3:49 pm	END	194 MAIN AVE [SW]			1		
4:11 pm	GARAGE	SEACOAST BUS LOT					